504200184 01/27/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4246860

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUQI LIANG	09/05/2016
MASAHIRO KANEKO	09/05/2016
NOBUO YATSU	09/05/2016
YAYOI TOKUHARA	09/05/2016
KOHEI TAKAHASHI	09/05/2016
KATSUAKI KOSHIMURA	09/05/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU COMPONENT LIMITED
Street Address:	12-4, HIGASHI-SHINAGAWA 4-CHOME, SHINAGAWA-KU
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	140-0002

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15409632

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)434-1501

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2024341500
Email: cannes@s-n-h.com
Correspondent Name: STAAS & HALSEY LLP

Address Line 1: 1201 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1713.1165

NAME OF SUBMITTER: GABRIEL DIAZ

SIGNATURE: /Gabriel Diaz/

DATE SIGNED: 01/27/2017

PATENT 504200184 REEL: 041104 FRAME: 0799

Total Attachments: 4 source=Assignments_as_filed#page1.tif source=Assignments_as_filed#page2.tif source=Assignments_as_filed#page3.tif

source=Assignments_as_filed#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 041104 FRAME: 0800

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

		Docket No.
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION furnish (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	ned to the undersigned inventor(s) (here	inafter, "ASSIGNOR") by
FUJITSU COMPONENT LIMIT	ED	
12-4, Higashi-shinagawa 4-chome	e, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 1	40-0002 Japan
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and (Title of Invention)	s hereby acknowledged, the undersigne interest to the invention entitled	d ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
ELECTROMAGNETIC RELAY	Y	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP executed on even date herewith or, if not so execute	and/or for which apped, was:	plication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of executio	n of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Any registered attorney	of STAAS & HALSEY ILP, Suite 700, 1201 New
Serial No	York Avenue, N.W., Wa	shington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby b) the specified data, when known.
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the reissue or reexamination application based thereon, any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "sa		on and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including).
ncluding in the preparation and prosecution of said	application(s) and the issuance of said litigation or other legal proceeding wh	Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))		signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Chuqi Liang	September 5, 2016	Makika Segawa
Chuqi LIANG	0	Makiko SEGAWA
mosahira konek	September 5, 2016	Makika Segawa
Masahiro KANEKO		Makiko SEGAWA
, Nobuo Yatsu	September 5, 2016	Makika Segawa
Nobuo YATSU		Makiko SEGAWA
)		
Yayoi TOKUHARA		

September 5, 2016

Kohei TAKAHASHI

September 5, 2016

Makiko SEGAWA

Makiko SEGAWA

Makiko SEGAWA

Makiko SEGAWA

Makiko SEGAWA

Makiko SEGAWA

PATENT REEL: 041104 FRAME: 0802

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION furnished (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	d to the undersigned inventor(s) (here	sinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by
FUJITSU COMPONENT LIMITE	D	*
12-4, Higashi-shinagawa 4-chome,	Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 1	40-0002 Japan
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is h ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and in (Title of Invention)	nereby acknowledged, the undersignenterest to the invention entitled	ed ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
ELECTROMAGNETIC RELAY		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed	and/or for which ap	plication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on		on of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Any registered attorne	y of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, Suite 700, 1201 New
Serial No	York Avenue, N.W., We	ashington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby (b) the specified data, when known.
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the treissue or reexamination application based thereon, for any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said	of the full term of ferms for which the	ion and any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, a said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and including
including in the preparation and prosecution of said a	or expedient, for securing, maintain pplication(s) and the issuance of said (tigation or other legal proceeding when the securing separate assignments as	Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invent (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))		signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
1)		
Chuqi LIANG		
2)		
Masahiro KANEKO		
Nobuo YATSU		
Yoyoi TOKUHARA	September 5, 2016	Makika Segama
Yavoi TOKUHARA	F	Makiko SEGAWA

PATENT REEL: 041104 FRAME: 0803

5)	•	•	
	Kohei TAKAHASHI		
6)			
·,	Katenaki KOCIMATIDA		

PATENT REEL: 041104 FRAME: 0804

RECORDED: 01/27/2017